Flow sensor SFAM
537794141 |  | 21.05.2024
2 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
537794141 |  | 21.05.2024
Flow sensor SFAM
Characteristics
At﻿a﻿glance Further information → sfam
[1] Threaded mounting of individual device with laminar flow inlet

SFAM-62-...-T/W﻿for﻿individual﻿assembly
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM –
[2] Mounting bracket MS6-WB For individual mounting ms6-wb
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For individual mounting 28
[4] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For individual mounting 28
26 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
537794141 |  | 21.05.2024
Flow sensor SFAM
Peripherals
SFAM-90-...-M﻿for﻿manifold﻿assembly﻿in﻿service﻿unit﻿combination﻿MS9﻿series
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM –
[2] Module connector MS9-MV For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series ms9-mv
[3] Mounting bracket MS9-WP For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series ms9-wp
[4] Mounting bracket MS9-WPB For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series ms9-wpb
[5] Mounting bracket MS9-WPM For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series ms9-wpm
[6] Connecting plate MS9-AG… For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series ms9-ag
[7] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series 28
[8] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For manifold assembly in service unit combination MS9 series 28
272024/05 –  d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537794141 |  | 21.05.2024
Flow sensor SFAM
Peripherals
SFAM-90-...-T﻿for﻿individual﻿assembly
Accessories aPage/Internet
Type/order code Description
[1] Flow sensor SFAM Flow sensor SFAM –
[2] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, angled socket For individual mounting 28
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M12, straight socket For individual mounting 28
28 d ﻿﻿www.festo.com/catalogue/...   – 2024/05
537794141 |  | 21.05.2024
Flow sensor SFAM
Accessories
Adapter,﻿SASC-F5-A-M12-S
Degree of protection Ambient temperature Product weight Part no. Type
IP65 -25 ... 85 °C 30 g 8156703 SASC-F5-A-M12-S
Connecting﻿cable﻿NEBA-M12,﻿straight﻿socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
5 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 85 g 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 142 g 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting﻿cable﻿NEBA-M12,﻿angled﻿socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
5 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 76 g 8078251 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 143 g 8078252 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting﻿cable﻿NEBA-M12,﻿straight﻿socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 72 g  q8078239 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 134 g  q8078240 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE4
Connecting﻿cable﻿NEBA-M12,﻿angled﻿socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 73 g 8078248 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 135 g 8078249 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE4